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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $795.00 $419.00 $376.00  3.75 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 3.75
20 SPOT Totals: $419.00 $795.00 $376.00 

3 $22.00 $2.53 $19.47  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $42.00 $62.50 ($20.50)  0.20  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.32
3FOR$1 Totals: $65.03 $66.99 $1.96 

2 $141.40 $175.33 ($33.93)  0.67  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $588.20 $300.00 $288.20  2.77  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $131.70 $2.00 $129.70  0.62  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $333.10 $33.75 $299.35  1.57  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $137.30 $6.00 $131.30  0.65  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $146.30 $32.20 $114.10  0.69  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 6.96
BEST BET Totals: $549.28 $1,478.00 $928.72 

6 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

15 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.06
BONUS BA Totals: $1.00 $12.50 $11.50 

40 $870.00 $269.00 $601.00  4.10 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $269.00 $870.00 $601.00 

32 $65.00 $23.00 $42.00  0.31 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.31
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $65.00 $42.00 

4 $58.00 $75.00 ($17.00)  0.27  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $46.40 $180.00 ($133.60)  0.22  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $11.60 $0.00 $11.60  0.05  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.55
KINGO Totals: $255.00 $116.00 ($139.00)

40 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00  0.47 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.47
LEFT S Totals: $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $6.50 $26.00 ($19.50)  0.03  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $47.00 $2.50 $44.50  0.22  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $6.00 $0.50 $5.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $26.50 $30.00 ($3.50)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $5.25 $0.00 $5.25  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.60
MEAN GR Totals: $59.25 $128.25 $69.00 

8 $2,413.00 $2,648.00 ($235.00)  11.37  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.37
PENNY Totals: $2,648.00 $2,413.00 ($235.00)

8 $20.10 $2.50 $17.60  0.09  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.09
PENY Totals: $2.50 $20.10 $17.60 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $453.75 $478.50 ($24.75)  2.14  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $623.00 $506.35 $116.65  2.94  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,214.40 $1,365.41 ($151.01)  5.72  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $642.35 $295.68 $346.67  3.03  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $430.45 $104.60 $325.85  2.03  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $219.70 $241.95 ($22.25)  1.04  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $148.30 $73.10 $75.20  0.70  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $127.70 $153.20 ($25.50)  0.60  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $82.80 $124.00 ($41.20)  0.39  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $239.30 $74.75 $164.55  1.13  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $13.60 $0.90 $12.70  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $20.60 $6.00 $14.60  0.10  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $32.60 $17.40 $15.20  0.15  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $7.00 $2.00 $5.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $46.70 $9.30 $37.40  0.22  0.70  0.00Regular

 20.27
Regular Totals: $3,453.14 $4,302.25 $849.11 

40 $69.50 $64.00 $5.50  0.33 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.33
RIGHT S Totals: $64.00 $69.50 $5.50 

1 $4,446.13 $3,443.92 $1,002.21  20.95  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $2,899.62 $2,258.52 $641.10  13.66  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $1,264.70 $1,308.86 ($44.16)  5.96  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $185.96 $383.43 ($197.47)  0.88  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $147.75 $44.20 $103.55  0.70  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 42.14
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,438.93 $8,944.16 $1,505.23 

3 $751.00 $532.00 $219.00  3.54  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.12  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.14  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.07  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.94
SUPERSP Totals: $552.00 $836.00 $284.00 

40 $1,006.00 $702.00 $304.00  4.74 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 4.74
TOP S Totals: $702.00 $1,006.00 $304.00 

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $21,222.75 $16,601.13 $4,621.62 
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